2025 Kelly Classic Pro Results

Tt (66)
Tt (66)
3 (67)
T4t (69)
T4t (69)
6t (71)
6t (71)
6t (71)
6t (71)
6t (71)
T11% (72)
T11% (72)
T11% (72)

Women’s Pro Payout

1st (84)
ond (90)

Mike Bicker (73),
Adam Whitt (77),

Jeff Jerman (82),

Male Pro’s Over 60 played white tees
Male Pro’s Under 60 played blue tees

Female Pro’s played gold tees

Jeremy Green (74), AC Cox (75),

Jon DoBoer (78),

Tele Wightman
Henry White
Bruce Summerhays
Eric Nielsen
Weston Wheeler
Taylor Johnson
John Broberg
Shane Scott
Scott Brandt

JZ Davis

Mason Huff
Kyler Herdt
Chris Marx

Pam Cannaday

Aubree Johnson

Quentin Sasser (83), Gary Schneiter (87)

Chris Johnson (80), Bill Wirt (80),

$1,300
$1,300
$ 900
$ 750
$ 750
400
400
400
400
400
135
135
135

©®H H H B L B B B

$ 300
$ 200

Clint Christiansen (76),



