## 2025 Kelly Classic Pro Results

T1 <sup>st</sup>	(66)	Tele Wightman		\$1,300		
T1 <sup>st</sup>	(66)	Henry White			\$	1,300
3 <sup>rd</sup>	(67)	Bruc	e Summerhays		\$	900
T4 <sup>th</sup>	(69)	Eric I	Nielsen		\$	750
T4 <sup>th</sup>	(69)	West	on Wheeler		\$	750
T6 <sup>th</sup>	(71)	Taylor Johnson			\$	400
T6 <sup>th</sup>	(71)	John Broberg			\$	400
T6 <sup>th</sup>	(71)	Shane Scott			\$	400
T6 <sup>th</sup>	(71)	Scott Brandt			\$	400
T6 <sup>th</sup>	(71)	JZ Davis			\$	400
T11 <sup>th</sup>	(72)	Mason Huff			\$	135
T11 <sup>th</sup>	(72)	Kyler Herdt			\$	135
T11 <sup>th</sup>	(72)	Chris Marx			\$	135
Women's Pro Payout						
1 <sup>st</sup>	(84)	Pam Cannaday			\$	300
2 <sup>nd</sup>	(90)	Aubree Johnson			\$	200
Mike Bicker (73),	Jeremy Green (74),		AC Cox (75),	Clint Christiansen (76)		า (76),
Adam Whitt (77),	Jon DoBoer (78),		Chris Johnson (80),	Bill Wirt (80),		
Jeff Jerman (82),	Quentin Sasser (83),		Gary Schneiter (87)			

Male Pro's Over 60 played white tees

Male Pro's Under 60 played blue tees

Female Pro's played gold tees